UTC LD2985 LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UTC  UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES  CO., LTD. 1
                                                                             QW-R102-024,C
VERY LOW DROP AND LOW
NOISE VOLTAGE REGULATOR
LOW ESR CAP. COMPATIBLE,
WITH INHIBIT FUNCTION
DESCRIPTION

order to improve the
thermal noise
performances.
5 OUT Output Port
UTC LD2985 LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UTC  UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES  CO., LTD. 2
                                                                             QW-R102-024,C
MARKING INFORMATION
PART
NUMBER VOLTAGE VOLTAGE
CODE
PART
NUMBER VOLTAGE VOLTAGE
CODE
MARKING
LD2985-1.5V 1.5V A5 LD2985-3.3V 3.3V C3
LD2985-1.8V 1.8V A8 LD2985-3.5V 3.5V C5
LD2985-2.5V 2.5V B5 LD2985-3.6V 3.6V C6
LD2985-2.8V 2.8V B8 LD2985-3.8V 3.8V C8
LD2985-2.85V 2.85V BJ LD2985-4.0V 4.0V D0
LD2985-3.0V 3.0V C0 LD2985-4.7V 4.7V D7
LD2985-3.1V 3.1V C1 LD2985-5.0V 5.0V E0
LD2985-3.2V 3.2V C2
54
3
VOLTAGE
CODE